QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)

Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD66_03052025182644
SHREE RAM BSP

Mob : 9300311133 - GSTIN :
Date : 03-05-2025 18:26:44

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Iltem

BRACELET

STONE PENDLE SET

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

Total

TGNO

BR6809

SPS6501

STO6999

STO6961

STO6946

STO6963

STO1268

STO6836

STO6916

SLR6831

SLR6847

SLR5863

SLR4079

SLR3089

14

GWT

7.470

6.930

0.866

1.100

1.848

1.735

1.233

2.425

1.594

3.790

3.993

2.740

2.295

3.733

41.752 3.624 38.128

LWT NWT

0.42 7.050

0.401 6.529

0 0.866

0 1.100

0.035 1.813

0 1.735

0.027 1.206

0.51 1.915

0.022 1.572

0.512 3.278

0.404 3.589

0.089 2.651

0.413 1.882

0.791 2.942

Tunch

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

Fine Stn value

5922 214.000

5484  229.000

0.727 0.000

0.924 0.000

1.523  48.000

1.457 0.000

1.013  48.000

1.609 290.000

1.320 8.000

2.754  416.000

3.015 307.000

2.227  84.000

1581  65.000

2471 87.000

32.027 1,796.000

HM

55.000

165.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

1,265.000 3,061.000

MRP

269.000

394.000

110.000

110.000

158.000

110.000

158.000

400.000

118.000

471.000

362.000

139.000

120.000

142.000
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